

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
WP(S) No. 1107 of 2021

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANANDA SEN.

07/08.09.2022: Counsel for the petitioner submits that he is not relying upon the document(s), which is at page 305 of this petition. He further submits that rest of the defect(s), as pointed out by the office, has already been removed.

Office is directed to check up and proceed accordingly.

Anu/-

(ANANDA SEN, J.)